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Link do produktu: https://www.premiumled.pl/kanlux-tasma-izolacyjna-it-1-20-w-20m-19mm-biala-p-6401.html

Kanlux tasma izolacyjna
—— IT-1/20-W 20m/19mm, biata

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN
Wysokos$¢ (mm)
Szeroko$¢ (mm)
Gwarancja (miesiecy)
Dtugosé¢ (mm)
Kolor

Rodzaj
Opis produktu

Kanlux IT-1/20-W

Kolor: biaty
Dtugo$¢ [mm]: 20000
Szerokos¢ [mm]: 19

4,08 zt

3,32 z
Dostepny
24 godziny
Kanlux-1276
1276
5905339012760
0,13

19

24

200

Biaty

tasma izolacyjna
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